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Month Schedule Type Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count

Jan - 2010 Sat 60182 12036

Jan - 2010 Sun 58595 9766

Jan - 2010 Wkdy 319264 15963

Feb - 2010 Sat 55013 13753

Feb - 2010 Sun 48304 12076

Feb - 2010 Wkdy 337410 16740

Mar - 2010 Sat 54522 13640

Mar - 2010 Sun 43022 10756

Mar - 2010 Wkdy 415183 18065

Apr - 2010 Sat 61445 15361

Apr - 2010 Sun 50598 12650

Apr - 2010 Wkdy 442830 20129

May - 2010 Sat 93549 18710

May - 2010 Sun 81847 13641

May - 2010 Wkdy 435478 21774

Jun - 2010 Sat 68285 17510

Jun - 2010 Sun 54257 13919

Jun - 2010 Wkdy 514201 23396

Jul - 2010 Sat 110265 22098

Jul - 2010 Sun 85637 17127

Jul - 2010 Wkdy 506087 24145

Aug - 2010 Sat 90703 22979

Aug - 2010 Sun 77831 15893

Aug - 2010 Wkdy 510796 23771

Sep - 2010 Sat 72253 18063

Sep - 2010 Sun 80254 16051

Sep - 2010 Wkdy 483048 23007

Oct - 2010 Sat 70052 14010

Oct - 2010 Sun 61617 12323

Oct - 2010 Wkdy 463656 22079

Date Count

2010-10-01 25565

2010-10-02 - Sat 16800

2010-10-03 - Sun 12871

2010-10-04 21644

2010-10-05 22059

2010-10-06 21891

2010-10-07 22639

2010-10-08 21011

2010-10-09 - Sat 12691

2010-10-10 - Sun 8698

2010-10-11 21150

2010-10-12 22947

2010-10-13 22319

2010-10-14 22208

2010-10-15 25954

2010-10-16 - Sat 15434

2010-10-17 - Sun 12539

2010-10-18 21104

2010-10-19 22546

2010-10-20 21231

2010-10-21 20372

2010-10-22 23006

2010-10-23 - Sat 12727

2010-10-24 - Sun 15037

2010-10-25 19432

2010-10-26 19950

2010-10-27 21501

2010-10-28 22100

2010-10-29 23026

2010-10-30 - Sat 12400

2010-10-31 - Sun 12472
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